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KFM

KFK025824
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KFM-2/AH 3D 3C Lg

KFM has a sturdy all-metal construction with a sleek design, flexible
arm and excellent light output suitable for a variety of industrial,

laboratory, cosmetology and low-vision application. The flexibility of the

neck assembly and patented internal spring 30" K-arm makes exact

RUdtikany ewy: - dB3ABLGE .75X) optical-quality glass lens. Edge

clamp mount. Color: light grey.

Optic

Color of reflector
Material of diffuser
Material of reflector
Primary Lens (D)
Working distance (mm)

Magnification (X)

Electrical data
Maximum frequency (Hz)
Minimum frequency (Hz)
Maximum voltage (V)

Voltage from (V)

Body
Body color

Body material

Technical data

IP classification

White
Polycarbonate
PC

3

333

1.75

60
50
120

100

Grey

Aluminum

20

Lightsource

Number of lamps

Lamp power (W)

Lamp base

CRI and/or Color

Temperature

Lightsource

Dimensions

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (Ib.)

Arm length (in.)

Termination
Cord length (ft)

Mounting

Ballast

Type of Ballast

22

G10Q

4100K

T9

4,22
10

30

6

Edge clamp

High frequency
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