imall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China





KFM KFK025824

KFM-2/AH 3D 3C Lg

KFM has a sturdy all-metal construction with a sleek design, flexible arm and excellent light output suitable for a variety of industrial, laboratory, cosmetology and low-vision application. The flexibility of the neck assembly and patented internal spring 30" K-arm makes exact **Outlitteng may: 1.72413LG**.75X) optical-quality glass lens. Edge clamp mount. Color: light grey.



Optic

Color of reflector	White
Material of diffuser	Polycarbonate
Material of reflector	PC
Primary Lens (D)	3
Working distance (mm)	333
Magnification (X)	1.75

Electrical data

Maximum frequency (Hz)	6 0
Minimum frequency (Hz)	5 0
Maximum voltage (V)	120
Voltage from (V)	100

Body

Body color	Grey
Body material	Aluminum
Technical data	

ΙP	P classification	20



Lightsource	
Number of lamps	1
Lamp power (W)	2 2
Lamp base	G 1 0 Q
CRI and/or Color Temperature	4 1 0 0 K
Lightsource	Т 9
Dimensions	
Net weight (kg)	4,22
Gross weight (lb.)	1 0
Arm length (in.)	3 0
Termination	
Cord length (ft)	6
Mounting	Edge clamp
Ballast	
Type of Ballast	High frequency